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Byron Bay  
Vacation Care Program | Autumn 2024

• Nature Book Marks
• Sew your own Mini

Cuddly Toy
• Bakeless, Nut-Free

Healthy Bars
• Red Light Green Light

Game

Monday 15 April

Snacks & Crafts

Byron Bay Vacation Care   
Byron Bay Public School  

Contact
(On or before 10 April)    
02 6685 8118 (office) 
vacationcare@byron.nsw.gov.au

(From 11 April)
0408 481 628
byronoosh@byron.nsw.gov.au

Tuesday 16 April
Awesome Science! 

• Excursion to see Kung Fu
Panda at Byron Cinema

• French Knitting
• Silent Ball Game

Wednesday 17 April
Cinema Day

Thursday 18 April

Bubbles & Brownies
• Excursion to 'The Alphabet

of Awesome Science' at
Byron Community Centre

• Jumbo Pop Stick
Catapults

• Bash Ball Game

• Kids Yoga is back! Poses,
games, mindfulness and
relaxation with
Jess Daisy Yoga

• Zentangles
• Mouse, Mouse, Elephant

Game

Monday 22 April

Yoga & Zentangles
Tuesday 23 April
Disco & Games

• Byron Style Dip Candles
• World Cup Soccer Comp
• ANZAC Cookies (GF & DF
avail)

• Toilet Tag
• Sit Down Stand Up Game

Wednesday 24 April
Candles & Soccer

• Silent Disco
• Origami POP EYES
• Cute pipe cleaner

creations
• T.D.B & R.T.G

EXTRA
$15

Thursday 25 April

Closed for 
ANZAC Day 

• Kids Choice!

Monday 29 April

Kids Choice Day!
Bookings 
Bookings close 11:59pm Wednesday 10 April

Cancellations 
Cancellations require 3 full business days 
notice via Text only, otherwise you will be 
charged the full attendance rate. Illness 
requires a medical certificate
Example: To cancel a booking for a Monday, 
notice is required by 8am latest on Wednesday 
of the previous week
What to bring 
Lunch, morning and afternoon tea, drink bottles, 
change of clothes, sunscreen, hats and covered 
shoes.

Friday 19 April

Tie Dye & Cupcakes

Friday 26 April

Bounce Excursion 

• DIY Bubble Wands &
Bubble Mix

• Wriggly Caterpillars
• Brownie Baking (GF option
available)

• Musical Chairs
• Musical Statues

• Tie Dying
• Cupcake Cooking
• Kick Cricket Game

BRING: a white t-shirt, socks,
or pillowslip to be tie dyed.

• Excursion to
Bounce Inc. Gold
Coast

EXTRA
$50

Departs: 10:30am
Returns: 4:30pm 

EXTRA
$20

EXTRA
$15

EXTRA
$15
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